
Ladies League 
@ Eaglequest, Coquitlam, BC 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

RESULTS  
 

Congrats to all the ladies who competed in our “Four Club” game. The results are below and your 
prizes are in the Ladies League box. Please pick them up within two weeks.                                                                                          

 

 

 

Rob and the Ladies League Team  
 

     

Game Winner  Details 

Monday 4-club 
game 

Margaret Smith (34) 
Stacy Campeau (36) 

Sherry Lethbridge (36) 

 

 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which 
is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Monday draw 
prizes (4) 

2406566 → 
2406576 → 
2406568 → 
2406589 → 

Awesome Ping towel 
Ladies wristlet bag 
Taylormade golf glove 
Golf ball alignment tool 

   

Tuesday 4-club 
game 

            Lai-Lin Harvalias (30) 
            Jaclyn O’Donnell (34)  
               Heather Hope (35) 
 

There were many honourable mentions 
who shot 36 → Dawn Francis, Leah Davies, 
Sandy Alberts & Kim Kirby.  

 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which 
is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Tuesday draw 
prizes (4) 

2406536 → 
2406523 → 
2406514 → 
2406561 → 

MXM belt bag 
Foot Joy Weathersof golf glove 
Aqua Brush tool 
Golf ball alignment tool 

   

Wednesday 4-
club game 

Deby Perreault (34) 
Sherri Weholm (34) 

Sue Shaw (36) 
 

Sue won on a countback against Julie T, 
Gina R and Sandie B who also shot 36s. 

 

The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which 
is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls. 

Wednesday 
draw prizes (4) 

2406470 → 
2406500 → 
2406446 → 
2406494 → 

MXM belt bag 
Foot Joy Weathersof golf glove 
Aqua Brush tool 
Golf ball alignment tool 
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Monday ladies → Lee Pusch, Margaret Smith & Stacy Campeau. 
 

 

 
 

 

Tuesday ladies → Lai-Lin Harvlias & Sandy Alberts. 
 

Wednesday ladies → Deby Perreault, Adel Cutri, Sue Shaw & Sam Kazun.  

Birdie 
Board 
 

→ 
 


