

Ladies League @ Eaglequest, Coquitlam, BC

1001 United Blvd. Coquitlam, BC V3K 4S8 Ph: 604-523-6400



RESULTS

Congrats to all the ladies who competed in our "Four Club" game. The results are below and your prizes are in the Ladies League box. Please pick them up within two weeks.

Rob and the Ladies League Team



Game	Winner	Details
Monday 4-club game	Margaret Smith (34) Stacy Campeau (36) Sherry Lethbridge (36)	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Monday draw prizes (4)	2406566 → 2406576 → 2406568 → 2406589 →	Awesome Ping towel Ladies wristlet bag Taylormade golf glove Golf ball alignment tool



Tuesday 4-club game	Lai-Lin Harvalias (30) Jaclyn O'Donnell (34) Heather Hope (35) There were many honourable mentions who shot 36 → Dawn Francis, Leah Davies, Sandy Alberts & Kim Kirby.	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Tuesday draw prizes (4)	2406536 → 2406523 → 2406514 → 2406561 →	MXM belt bag Foot Joy Weathersof golf glove Aqua Brush tool Golf ball alignment tool



Wednesday 4- club game	Deby Perreault (34) Sherri Weholm (34) Sue Shaw (36) Sue won on a countback against Julie T, Gina R and Sandie B who also shot 36s.	The top 3 low gross winners win a prize which is a sleeve of special ladies league golf balls.
Wednesday draw prizes (4)	2406470 → 2406500 → 2406446 → 2406494 →	MXM belt bag Foot Joy Weathersof golf glove Aqua Brush tool Golf ball alignment tool



Monday ladies → Lee Pusch, Margaret Smith & Stacy Campeau.

Tuesday ladies → Lai-Lin Harvlias & Sandy Alberts.

Wednesday ladies → Deby Perreault, Adel Cutri, Sue Shaw & Sam Kazun.